Basic Pen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

RETRACTABLE BALLPEN OFFERED IN A LARGE RANGE OF
OPAQUE COLOURS WITH POLISHED FINISH.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

Our best price! | Good value for money.
9608109200

CN

0.90 cm

13.60 cm

0.00 cm

0.00 cm

7.00g

40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm | 0.00 cm3
400 u.

2800.00 g

Plunger Action



