Basic Pen



RETRACTABLE BALLPEN OFFERED IN A LARGE RANGE OF OPAQUE COLOURS WITH POLISHED FINISH.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Our best price! Good value for money.
CUSTOMS CODE	9608109200
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
WIDTH	0.90 cm
HEIGHT	13.60 cm
DEPTH	0.00 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	7.00 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm 0.00 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	400 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	2800.00 g
MECHANISM	Plunger Action